
基隆高中113學年度第2學期高二補考成績1140718

班級 座號 學號 姓名
科目

代號
科目名稱 補考成績

202 06 212006 吳O蓁 212 國語文 28

202 18 212018 楊O宇 212 國語文 26

203 02 211027 錢O豪 210 國語文 26

203 04 211316 唐O昕 210 國語文 26

206 03 211030 吳O廷 210 國語文 38

207 25 211014 施O希 210 國語文 44

209 23 211317 邱O惟 210 國語文 70

211 02 215002 吳O名 213 國語文 20

211 03 215100 鄒O家 213 國語文 26

211 07 215007 張O釉 213 國語文 30

211 15 215015 黃O程 213 國語文 24

201 01 213001 王O曄 221 英語文 50

201 05 213005 周O甯 221 英語文 22

201 07 213007 倪O甄 221 英語文 66

201 08 213008 高O謙 221 英語文 36

201 10 213010 張O光 221 英語文 26

201 11 213011 張O婷 221 英語文 28

201 14 213014 陳O 221 英語文 66

201 15 213015 陳O安 221 英語文 38

201 17 213017 黃O甯 221 英語文 44

201 18 213018 黃O庭 221 英語文 50

202 04 212004 何O宣 222 英語文 22

202 12 212101 阮O涵 222 英語文 28

202 18 212018 楊O宇 222 英語文 22

203 05 211062 林O淵 220 英語文 68

203 10 211020 曾O豪 220 英語文 68

203 12 211078 賴O佑 220 英語文 58

204 01 211083 吳O皓 220 英語文 52

204 07 211007 李O鳴 220 英語文 26

204 12 211039 耿O璽 220 英語文 56

204 17 211042 許O鳳 220 英語文 24

204 19 211045 陳O嘉 220 英語文 16

204 24 211047 廖O宥 220 英語文 46

205 03 211100 黃O荁 220 英語文 60

205 07 211060 李O瑜 220 英語文 46

205 16 211068 許O元 220 英語文 68

205 18 211043 郭O廷 220 英語文 54

205 24 211102 黃O倫 220 英語文 56

205 26 211128 廖O于 220 英語文 72

205 32 211055 蘇O捷 220 英語文 54

206 03 211030 吳O廷 220 英語文 30

206 19 211072 陳O叡 220 英語文 32

206 22 211101 黃O竼 220 英語文 30

206 26 211052 蕭O韻 220 英語文 66

206 27 211154 謝O宸 220 英語文 74
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207 01 211310 王O又 220 英語文 16

207 04 211112 李O忻 220 英語文 46

207 06 211005 李O瑜 220 英語文 44

207 09 211037 洪O瑄 220 英語文 66

207 12 211015 梁O謙 220 英語文 64

207 23 211077 鄭O哲 220 英語文 58

207 24 211131 鄭O翰 220 英語文 54

207 25 211014 施O希 220 英語文 68

209 01 211132 吳O恩 220 英語文 44

209 23 211317 邱O惟 220 英語文 54

211 01 215001 江O皓 223 英語文 97.5

211 02 215002 吳O名 223 英語文 100

211 03 215100 鄒O家 223 英語文 97.5

211 04 215004 林O靚 223 英語文 97.5

211 05 215005 林O璇 223 英語文 97.5

211 06 215006 林O庭 223 英語文 95

211 07 215007 張O釉 223 英語文 97.5

211 10 215010 連O 223 英語文 97.5

211 13 215013 游O睿 223 英語文 90

211 15 215015 黃O程 223 英語文 97.5

211 17 215101 鄭O穎 223 英語文 97.5

211 18 215102 莊O程 223 英語文 97.5

205 16 211068 許O元 234 數學A 30

206 01 211001 白O昊 234 數學A 18

206 22 211101 黃O竼 234 數學A 12

207 01 211310 王O又 234 數學A 26

207 04 211112 李O忻 234 數學A 21

207 09 211037 洪O瑄 234 數學A 20

207 13 211122 莊O 234 數學A 21

209 01 211132 吳O恩 234 數學A 33

203 04 211316 唐O昕 235 數學B 44

203 06 211119 邱O柏 235 數學B 38

204 24 211047 廖O宥 235 數學B 29

211 02 215002 吳O名 233B 數學B 40

211 03 215100 鄒O家 233B 數學B 24

206 01 211001 白O昊 244 選修物理 30

206 26 211052 蕭O韻 244 選修物理 35

209 10 211141 陳O哲 244 選修物理 25

206 01 211001 白O昊 250 選修化學 68

206 19 211072 陳O叡 250 選修化學 60

206 22 211101 黃O竼 250 選修化學 72

206 26 211052 蕭O韻 250 選修化學 60

206 27 211154 謝O宸 250 選修化學 60

209 10 211141 陳O哲 250 選修化學 64

209 16 211148 廖O崴 250 選修化學 60
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211 03 215100 鄒O家 253 化學 60

211 13 215013 游O睿 253 化學 64

211 15 215015 黃O程 253 化學 64

203 04 211316 唐O昕 270 地理 43

204 12 211039 耿O璽 270 地理 70

204 24 211047 廖O宥 270 地理 36

205 11 211034 林O萱 270 地理 31

205 32 211055 蘇O捷 270 地理 55

206 01 211001 白O昊 270 地理 55

206 12 211069 郭O喬 270 地理 48

206 19 211072 陳O叡 270 地理 58

207 01 211310 王O又 270 地理 63

209 23 211317 邱O惟 270 地理 76

206 19 211072 陳O叡 290 生物 25

203 04 211316 唐O昕 2A0 地球科學 16

207 09 211037 洪O瑄 2A0 地球科學 56

207 24 211131 鄭O翰 2A0 地球科學 32
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